1*TORNEIO B.L.R. ROLLER FUN 2021

Sigla
GNA
CRPR
JA
FCA
RD
scT
CPAlb
CFS
PNC
CDOIh
CGB
BIR
RAF
RHCL
CDTN
APAM
IDV
ScM

10 2 12 de Setembro 2021

Categoria Competicao

(Ajuizamento com sistema Rollart)

RESULTADOS POR EQUIPAS TORNEIO

Nome Clube

Grupo Nun'Alvares
Centro Recreativo e Popular da Ribafria
Juventude Azeitonense
Futebol Clube de Alverca
Roller Dreams - Associacao Desportiva de Lisboa
Sporting Clube de Tomar
Clube de Patinagem de Albufeira
Clube Futebol de Sassoeiros
Patinamar Nazaré Clube
Clube Desportivo os Olhanenses
Capas das Glérias da Batalha
Biblioteca de Instrucdo e Recreio
Real Amizade Farense
Rolar Hoquei Clube da Lourosa
Clube Desportivo Torres Novas
Associacao de Patinagem Artistica dos Marrazes
Industrial Desportivo Vieirense
Sporting Clube Marinhense

0 Ml Amdvel dos Santos Pover- Vel ge Frades (BR)

Pontuacao
377,84
287,22
225,02
189,15
176,39
145,03
117,54
113,54
113,44

87,95
78,74
74,77
67,25
67,18
66,85
55,76
45,36
18,86



